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1 Sa n Ma te o * 115.500 28.700 29.150 28.725 28.925

13 1 1

149 Am y Fukam i 9.650 9.775 9.6009.600

155 Lillian Lew is 9.550

153 Ja 'Le igh Lang 9.500

8108 A llyn Dam e lio 9.700 9.525

157 Car ly Oniki 9.675 9.575

158 Ayum i Oshiro 9.600

162 Hana  S trause 9.750

2 Dre a m X t re me * 112.875 28.725 28.775 27.100 28.275

31T 2 5

120 Devyn Va luch 9.625 9.700 9.7259.375

912 S ydney W illiam s 9.575 9.175

119 Am e lia  M oneym aker 9.525 9.625 8.700

118 M addy Gom ez 9.450

117 A r iana  DeS ouza 9.025

116 Reese  Baker 9.375

3 By e rs  Rose v ille * 112.275 27.575 28.650 28.375 27.675

44 3 2

105 A lex Irvine 9.575 9.575 9.6009.350

113 Rose  W ilson 9.000 9.650 8.775

109 De laney Reeves 9.000 9.3009.375

106 S arah Lutre l 9.425 9.650

4 W e st  V a lle y * 112.200 28.725 27.050 27.600 28.825

21T 5 4

166 M egan Aam old 9.600 8.700 9.6009.025

168 V ictor ia  M cM illan 9.575 8.650 9.150

169 S ophie  Pa renti 9.550 9.700 9.7759.425

170 S am antha  W u 9.450

5 He a d Ov e r  He e ls * 95.475 18.125 26.400 23.525 27.425

57 6 6

139 Ellis  Anderson 9.075 8.750 9.2758.525

143 Audrey S anger 9.050 8.825 9.1507.725

142 Genes is  R ive ra 8.825 9.0007.275

6 Ea st  Ba y * 84.175 18.375 28.150 28.325 9.325

76 4 3

124 Casey Brow n 9.300 9.725 9.3259.600

924 M ika  W ebste r-Longin 9.075 9.525 9.475

126 AnnM ar ie  Gonza lez 8.900 9.250
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